NUTORK CORPORATION
Operation Manual
Declutchable Wormgear Manual Overiride
Model: MO30~MO3200/ MOA30~MOA130
Material of Construction
Performance Data Table of MO Series Cast Iron & Ductile Iron Body
Note: Item 12~16 is not shown.
Item

230
Dimension Table of MOA Series Aluminum Alloy Body
Order Information
Model
Product Model Top Male
Square
Upper Round
Dia. Conn.
Option Option
Upper ISO
Pattern
Lower Female
Double Square
Lower Round
Dia. Conn.
Lower ISO
Pattern
Hand
wheel
(mm)
Upper Mounting Connection Lower Mounting Connection
Top
Connection
Bottom
Connection
MO Series:
MO30:300Nm
MO70:700Nm
MO120:1200Nm
MO200:2000Nm
MO310:3100Nm
MO850:8500Nm
MO1200:12000Nm
MO1800:18000Nm
MO2500:25000Nm
MO3200:32000Nm
MOA Series:
MOA30:300Nm
MOA36:360Nm
MOA80:810Nm
MOA130:1310Nm
◇14mm
◇22mm